TIMETABLE OF DEADLINES FOR REPORTS OF ALL OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY COMMITTEES - 2012/2013

2012

2013

Meeting

Venue

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY
COMMITTEE (Health and Social
Care)

(6.30 p.m.)

29

30

C.M. Report Due:

11

14

11/12

15/02

Report Deadline Date:

18

21/8

18/12

22/02

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY
COMMITTEEE

(Performance and Corporate
Services)

(6.30 p.m.)

11

15

19*

12

12

C.M. Report Due:

21/05

20/08

15/10

10/12

N/A

18/02

Report Deadline Date:

30/05

30/8

24/10

17/12

26/02

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY
COMMITTEE (Regeneration and
Environmental Services)

(6.30 p.m.)

19

13

19

18

22

C.M. Report Due:

28/05

28/08

22/10

17/12

25/02

Report Deadline Date:

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY
COMMITTEE (Children’s Services)
(6.30 p.m.)

25

29

26

20

26

C.M. Report Due:

29/10

Report Deadline Date:

13

16

13

OVERVIEW AND SCRUTINY
MANAGEMENT BOARD (4.30 p.m.)
** Wednesday

C.M. Report Due:
Report Deadline Date:

22

23

26

28

15

10

17/12

13




Debbie Campbell — Tele 0151 934 2254
Ruth Harrison — Tele 0151 934 2042



